Mexican American Student Services e o

merican

College Tours

§Y2023 - 2024

New Mexico State University
Northern Arizona University

2/15/2023
2/20/2023
2/26/2023
2/28/2023

Pima Community College
Arizona State University

Total Students Attending

39
35
15
44
133

Tucson High, Pueblo, Catalina, University High

Catalina, Cholla, Pueblo, Tucson High, University High
Catalina, Pueblo

Catalina, Pueblo, Santa Rita, Tucson High, University High



